Result Last Three Years

Annexure-XIV

Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only

Year

2023

2024

2025

Summer

Winter

Summer

Winter

Summer

Winter

A

P

Y%

P

Y%

A

P

%

P

Y%

A

r

%

%

First
Semester

64

49

76.56

08

53.33

59

56

94.91

64

56

87.5

6

A5

58

Second
Semester

57

51

89.47

64

48

75%

15

13

86.66

57

55

96.49

61

59

96.72

03

Third
Semester

56

45

80.35
%

71

63

88.73

88.88

33

51

96.22

61

Fourth
Semester

55

52

94.54

63

58

92.06

85.71

53

Fifth
Semester

52

52

100

57

57

100

Sixth
Semester

52

51

98.07

58

Seventh
Semester

52

Eight
Semester

P.B.B.Sc
First

P.B.B.Sc
Second

M.Sc
Nsglst YR

25

12

48%

14

42.85
%

26

15

57.69
%

15 12

80
%

M.Se N
28 YR

15

14

93.33
%

06 05

83.
33

Average
Result %

82.64%

74.81%

87.1%

90.73% %

92.83%

P

St

PRINCIPAL

PRI

NCIPAL

A AT

SURETECH COLLEGE CF |
NAGPUR.

i
N




