

## Result Last Three Years

Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only

Year	2023						2024						2025						
	Summer			Winter			Summer			Winter			Summer			Winter			
	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	
First Semester	64	49	76.56	15	08	53.33	59	56	94.91	64	64	87.5	8	6	75	58			
Second Semester	57	51	89.47	64	48	75%	15	13	86.66	57	55	96.49	61	59	96.72	03			
Third Semester	-	-	-	56	45	80.35 %	71	63	88.73	9	8	88.88	53	51	96.22	61			
Fourth Semester	-	-	-	-	-	-	55	52	94.54	63	58	92.06	7	6	85.71	53			
Fifth Semester	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	52	52	100	57	57	100	7			
Sixth Semester	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	52	51	98.07	58			
Seventh Semester	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	52			
Eight Semester	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
P.B.B.Sc First Semester	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
P.B.B.Sc Second	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			
M.Sc Nsg1st YR	-	-	-	-	-	-	25	12	48%	14	6	42.85 %	26	15	57.69 %	15	12	80 %	
M.Sc N 2ND YR	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	14	93.33 %	06	05	83.33 %	
Average Result %	82.64%			74.81%			87.1%			90.73%%%			92.83%%%						



PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

SURETECH COLLEGE OF NURSING

NAGPUR